
9677
9836
9508
9834
9733
1050 United States Welding Inc dba Rocky Mountain Air 1/9/2026 N/A

Process Service of Wyoming Inc 1/9/2026 N/A
Rightway Real Estate LLC/Pinelodge Motel 1/7/2026 N/A

Blackwater Septic Solution 1/6/2026 N/A
Power Equipment Compnay 12/30/2025 N/A

Renewal Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

Big Horn Tire 12/9/2025 N/A

Vimby210 Industries LLC 12/31/2025 N/A

Council Meeting: Janurary 9, 2026

New Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance



806
808
809
986
837

9500
9467
1118
9717 T & O Construction N/A Yes

Magic City Stoves N/A Yes
Porters Mountain View Supply Inc N/A N/A

Dewitt Water System & Services N/A N/A
JNL Designs & Construction N/A Yes

Automation & Electronics Inc N/A Yes
Brutill Construction N/A Yes

All Service Plumbing Yes Yes
ASAP, Inc dba Arrowhead Heating & Air Conditioning Yes Yes

Renewal Contractor Licenses
Business Name Insurance Contractor ID

Distinctive Cabinetry + Design Ince N/A Yes
Garage Door Doc LLC N/A No

Council Meeting: Janurary 9, 2026

New Contractor Licenses
Business Name Insurance Contractor ID



Business Name

Renewal Home Occupation Permits

Council Meeting: Janurary 9, 2026

New Home Occupation Permits
Business Name

Kler Creations


